Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 12.26.24
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Up to 75% energy saving compared to legacy equivalent lamps
• Can be used in base-up or base-down position
• Rated for open and recessed fixtures
• Large metal heatsink for optimal heat dissipation

RATED LIFE
L70 (Hours) 50,000
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-830 TBD AVN-59 843654122946
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-840 TBD WMH-86 843654122953
KT-LED18PAR38-NF-850 TBD LHR-73 843654122960
KT-LED18PAR38-F-830 TBD YBY-12 843654122977
KT-LED18PAR38-F-840 TBD UNW-29 843654122984
KT-LED18PAR38-F-850 TBD EAR-65 843654122991
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage